IP66
CONSTRUCTION
• Compression molded fiberglass reinforced
polyester construction with flush, solid/
opaque cover
• Standard: 10”L x 8”W x 4”H
(Hammond PJU1084L)
• NEMA 4X (IP66 rated)

DATE TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: WIR-GATEWAY3
Accessories
WIR-STPDNXFMR-277 LightGRID+ Gateway Stepdown Transformer - 277V TO 120V
WIR-STPDNXFMR-347 LightGRID+ Gateway Stepdown Transformer - 347V TO 120V
WIR-GATEWAY3 – –
Housing Radio Options
WIR-GATEWAY3 LightGRID+ Gateway Generation 3 Blank 2.4 GHz Blank None
CM Cellular Modem 1
H Heater
CMH Cellular Modem and Heater 1
CS Cellular Modem with SIM card 2
CSH Cellular Modem with SIM card
and Heater 2
Gateway Cellular Network Plan
WIR-GW3-CSNP-PBLC LightGRID+ Gateway Generation 3 Cellular Service Network
Plan - Public
Notes:
1 Cellular SIM card and service plan not included
2 Includes 1-year cellular service data plan (public)
DIMENSIONS
8.72"
(221.49mm)
10.50"
(266.70mm)
.56"
(14.29mm)
10"
(254mm)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
OPTIONAL BACK PANEL
0.100" (2.54) TH'K- ALUMINUM
0.075" (1.91) TH'K- WHITE STEEL & GALVANNEALED
0.125" (3.18) TH'K- FIBERGLASS
.88"
(22.23mm)
5.21"
(132.26mm)
.10"
(2.54mm)
4.12"
(104.52mm)
LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
(Rev 01/24/24)
LG-Plus_GLI_WIR-Gateway3_SPEC_R01
Arize
LightGRID+ SERIES
LightGRID+ Wireless Gateway3
CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
WIRING DIAGRAM
Antenna
Normal Power
To Network
LightGRID+ Gateway - WIR-GATEWAY3
Access Point Notes:
1 In order to access into the Gateway, the Gateway must be
connected to power at all times and connected into the
client's network.
2 Logging into the Gateway is done by using the LightGRID+
Software Suite via the clients network.
3 A Gateway is necessary when programming presets
LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without